

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

11-00	022	Version:	1	Name:		
Resc	olution			Status:	Adopted	
1/11/	/2011			In control:	Economic and Housing Deve	elopment
1/19/	/2011			Final action:	1/19/2011	
Action Type Purp for B Entity Cont Fund Cont Exter Cont ( ) F	on: ( ) Ra e of Service ose: To ed lanchard S y Name: I y Address ract Amou ling Source ract Perio nded Confract Basis Fair & Ope Private Sa	atifying () e: First Amextend the content of the co	() Authended contracted Easi iss Shown Aven 10.00 Newarl 1: Nov ( ) Started Easi 1: Reported to the contracted to the contracted Easi 1: Nov ( ) Started Easi 1: Nov ( ) Start	norizing (X) Ar Il Professional Se It period to comp It Ward. apiro Associates ue, New York, N It Budget/ Econo 2009 through Fel ember 24, 2010 ate Vendor (X)	nending ervices Contract lete the Area in Need of Rehat , Inc. (PPSA) Y 10011 mic & Housing Development oruary 25, 2011 through February 25, 2011 Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ns ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ	oilitation (AINR) Study
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1	Municipa	I Council		Ado	pt	Pass
Ratifyii ce: F exten Stree Philli ss: 43 ount: rce: ( od: N ntract	ng (X) First Ame of the co t, in the lips Preis 34 Sixth \$70,000 City of N	Authorizended Prontract per East Warrs Shapiro Avenue, 0.00 ewark Burr 24, 2009	ing ofessi riod to d. o Ass New udget/ o thro	(X) Amendin onal Services o complete the ociates, Inc. (I York, NY 100)  Economic & ugh February	Contract Area in Need of Rehabil PPSA) 11 Housing Development 25, 2011	itation (AINR) Study
֡֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜	Rescondent 1/11/19/1/19/1/19/1/19/1/19/1/19/1/19/	Action: ( ) Ra Type of Servic Purpose: To e for Blanchard S Entity Name: I Entity Address Contract Amou Funding Sourc Contract Perio Extended Con Contract Basis ( ) Fair & Ope ( ) Private Sa Additional Info  Ver. Action By  1 Municipa  Ce: First Ame extend the co Street, in the Phillips Preis Se: 434 Sixth Dunt: \$70,000  Ce: City of No Ce: Noembe	Resolution  1/11/2011  Dept/ Agency: Economic Action: ( ) Ratifying () Type of Service: First Am Purpose: To extend the contract Address: 434 Sixth Contract Amount: \$70,00 Funding Source: City of Contract Period: Noembe Extended Contract Period: Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant Additional Information: Note at Extended Contract Period: Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant Additional Information: Note at Extended Profession ( ) Authoriz Ce: First Amended Profession ( ) Fair & Contract Period: Street, in the East Warn Phillips Preiss Shapiro ( ) Street, in the East Warn Phillips Preiss Shapiro ( ) Ce: City of Newark Burch: \$70,000.00 For Ce: City Of N	Resolution  1/11/2011  Dept/ Agency: Economic & Hou Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: First Amended Purpose: To extend the contract for Blanchard Street, in the East Entity Name: Phillips Preiss Shentity Address: 434 Sixth Aven Contract Amount: \$70,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newarl Contract Period: Noember 24, 2 Extended Contract Period: Nov Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) Sta ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Repor ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( Additional Information: N/A   Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Council  1: Economic & Housing Dev Ratifying (X) Authorizing Ce: First Amended Professi extend the contract period to Street, in the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Assis: 434 Sixth Avenue, New Ount: \$70,000.00 Preiss City of Newark Budget/Od: Noember 24, 2009 through the street of the Contract Period of the Contract Period to Street of the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Assis: 434 Sixth Avenue, New Ount: \$70,000.00 Preiss City of Newark Budget/Od: Noember 24, 2009 through the East Ward.	Resolution  1/11/2011  In control:  1/19/2011  Final action:  Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Developmed Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) And Type of Service: First Amended Professional Set Purpose: To extend the contract period to compfor Blanchard Street, in the East Ward.  Entity Name: Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates Entity Address: 434 Sixth Avenue, New York, N' Contract Amount: \$70,000.00  Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Economic Contract Period: Noember 24, 2009 through Fel Extended Contract Period: November 24, 2010 Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) State Vendor (X) I ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributio ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient Additional Information: N/A  Ver. Action By Action Street, in the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street, in the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street, in the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street, in the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street, In the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street, In the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street, In the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street, In the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street, In the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street, In the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street, In the East Ward.  Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (I street) Street,	Resolution  1/11/2011  In control: Economic and Housing Devel 1/19/2011  Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending Type of Service: First Amended Professional Services Contract Purpose: To extend the contract period to complete the Area in Need of Rehat for Blanchard Street, in the East Ward. Entity Name: Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (PPSA) Entity Address: 434 Sixth Avenue, New York, NY 10011 Contract Amount: \$70,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Economic & Housing Development Contract Period: Noember 24, 2009 through February 25, 2011 Extended Contract Period: November 24, 2010 through February 25, 2011 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A  Ver. Action By Action  1 Municipal Council Adopt : Economic & Housing Development tatifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending ce: First Amended Professional Services Contract extend the contract period to complete the Area in Need of Rehabil Street, in the East Ward. Phillips Preiss Shapiro Associates, Inc. (PPSA) is: 434 Sixth Avenue, New York, NY 10011